RICOH

AP-C2.5 Single-pass DF

PCIL
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D088 | 201301
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RICOH

PCIL PCIL Old part  New part Old New Set ECN
Number Correction number number Description Qty Qty Int 3DPC Page Index Set Int RTB Ref Number  Number
AP-C2.5 Single-pass ARDF D088 | 201306 D5433310 | D6423310 | GUIDE:SCANNING:ENTRANCE:LOWER:ASS'Y 1 1| X/O |201307-02 V1300982 | 13020449
AP-C2.5 Single-pass ARDF D089 | 201306 D5433310 | D6423310 | GUIDE:SCANNING:ENTRANCE:LOWER:ASS'Y 1 1| X/O |201307-02 V1300982 | 13020449
AP-C2.5 Single-pass ARDF D088 | 201306 D6423642 |[SHEET:GUIDE:EXIT 0 1 201307-01 V1300982 | 13020449
AP-C2.5 Single-pass ARDF D089 | 201306 D6423642 |[SHEET:GUIDE:EXIT 0 1 201307-01 V1300982 | 13020449




RICOH

AP-C2.5 Single-pass ARDF

Code
D088

PCIL
Number
201307

PCIL
Correction

Old part
number
B6522213

New part
number
B8303115

TIMING BELT - 40S2M142

Description

Old New

Q'ty

Qty

Int
O/0

3DPC
201307-03

Page

Index

Set

Set
Int

Ref Number
V1203345

ECN
Number
12111646

AP-C2.5 Single-pass ARDF

D089

201307

B6522213

B8303115

TIMING BELT - 40S2M142

0/0

201307-03

V1203345

12111646

11



	PCIL: January 2013
	PCIL: June 2013
	PCIL: July 2013

